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» Course

BOWOOD,
ENGLAND

Bowood Members Fixture List 2026

4th  January Stableford

6th Ladies

7th Seniors Stableford

10th  Winter 4BBB R3
Nth Fiddle

13th  Ladies

14th  Barry Lingard R4
18th  Bowood Foursomes
20th Ladies

21st 4 Ball String

27th  Ladies

28th Barry Lingard R5

1st
3rd
4th
8th
10th
1th
15th
17th
18th
24th
25th

Winter 4BBB R4
Ladies

Seniors Stableford
Fiddle

Ladies

Barry Lingard R6
February Stableford
Ladies

Seniors Greensomes
Ladies

Seniors Medal

2nd -
6th

9th
10th
10th
11th
Nth
12th
13th
15th
17th
18th
24th
25th

28th
3lst

Course Maintenance

Course Maintenance (Prov)
Course Maintenance (Prov)
Ladies

Barry Lingard Eclectic R6
Course Maintenance (Prov)
Course Maintenance (Prov)
Course Maintenance (Prov)
Fiddle

Ladies

Seniors Stableford

Ladies

Seniors Pairs Multiplier -
Snr Captains Sign-Off

March Stableford

Ladies

Ist
5th
7th
8th
1th
12th
14th
15th

19th
21st
22nd
25th

26th
28th
29th

Seniors Stableford

Easter 3 Person Bowmaker
Ladies Tee Times

Seniors Medal

April Stableford

Fiddle

Ladies

Seniors Texas Scramble
(Randomiser)

Captains Spring Handover
Ladies

Seniors OOM 1 Stableford
Joyce Wiltshire (Ladies)

April Medal
Ladies

Seniors Pairs Bogey

Please note fixtures are subject to change at short notice. The fixture list will be updated and circulated as necessary. All monthly competitions are open to men, ladies, juniors & seniors
holding official handicaps unless otherwise stated. Pro Shop Stablefords will be available to enter at weekends where there aren’t any scheduled competitions.
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2nd  May Stableford 25th  BH pairs 4BBB 2nd  Ladies Comp 23rd  Bowood Ladies V
Lansdown (H
3rd  Fiddle 26th English Golf Trust (Ladies) 2nd  Seniors V Donnington wn - (H)
. . . Grove 23rd  Seniors V Manor House
5th Ladies 26th Seniors V Frilford Heath
3rd Seni OOM 4 Stableford
5th  Seniors V Bath 27th  Seniors OOM 3 Medal ' entors ableford  27th  Green Ball Challenge
th Wal Trophy (Ladi i
6th  Seniors OOM 2 Medal 29th  Seniors V Bristol & Clifton  © alden Trophy (Ladies)  30th  Ladies
7th June Medal (GOY 3 ; i
9th PSP Trophy (GOY 1) 30th Seniors Powell Cup + John Y ( ) 30th  Seniors V Tidworth
. . O'Dea Veterans Trophy 8th Seniors V The Bristol
10th  Coronation Medal (Ladies)
(Aged 70+) .
. 9th Ladies
12th Corqnatlon Medal Alt 31st  English Golf Trust (Ladies) .
(Ladies) Alt 10th  Seniors Greensomes
13th  Seniors Waltz 13th  Lady Captains Choice Comp
15th  Seniors V Burnham & 14th  Simon Swales Salver (GOY 4)
Berrow

16th  Lady Captains Choice Comp
17th  Seniors OOM 5 Medal

20th  June Stableford (GOY 5)
21st  Fiddle

16th  Sheila Huddy Cup (Ladies)
17th  May Medal

19th  Ladies

19th  Seniors V Clevedon

21st  New Members Competition
23rd  Peter Pinnegar Cup (GOY 2)

Please note fixtures are subject to change at short notice. The fixture list will be updated and circulated as necessary. All monthly competitions are open to men, ladies, juniors & seniors
holding official handicaps unless otherwise stated. Pro Shop Stablefords will be available to enter at weekends where there aren’t any scheduled competitions.
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st Seniors OOM 6 Stableford  21st  Ladies 19th  Seniors Bowmaker 6th  Daily Mail Ladies
Foursomes 2026 (Ladies
4th  July Medal (GOY 6) 22nd Seniors OOM 8 Medal & 22nd Dorothy Winter (Ladies) Y (Ladies)
. John O'Dea Veterans 8th Daily Mail Ladies
5th  Captains Day Scratch Cup 23rd  August Medal (GOY 9) Foursomes 2026 (Ladies)
7th  Ladies 25th July Stableford (GOy7) ~ 29th  Ladies 9th  Seniors Stableford
7th  Seniors V Upavon 26th  Ping 4BBB (Ladies) 25th - Seniors ¥ Salisbury & 13th  Captains Charity Day

i Solheim Special
8th  Seniors OOM 7 Stableford  ygip,  ping 4888 Alt (Ladies) (Solheim Special)

26th  Seniors OOM10 15th  Ladies V Police

Nth  Club Chan?pionship Round 78tk Seniors V Wrag Barn Stableford
1& John O'Dea Seniors ) i 16th  Seniors Step-Aside Texas
Scratch Cup 29th Seniors OOM 9 Medal 30th Dr Joseph Priestley Jug Scramble
. . (GOY 10)
12th  Club Championship 19th  Ladies Captains Quaiche
Round 2
) Ist August Stableford (GOY 8) 20th September Medal
13th  English PGA Ist Ladies (Goy 12)
to Championships 3rd - Clutch Tour ) .
16th 7th Ist  Seniors V High post 2ist  Seniors V Cumberwell
19th  Fiddle 9th  Emerson Cup 2nd  Seniors Medal 22nd Ladies
19th  Bowden Millennium Trophy ~10th  14th - Course Maintenance  5th  Sept Stableford (GOYM)  23rd  Seniors Individual Bogey
(Ladies) 16th  Fiddle 6th  Lansdowne Cup 26th  Pro's Day - New
20th PGA Pro-Am 18th  Ladies 6th  Fiddle 29th Ladies Comp

30th Seniors 9 Holes & AGM

Please note fixtures are subject to change at short notice. The fixture list will be updated and circulated as necessary. All monthly competitions are open to men, ladies, juniors & seniors
holding official handicaps unless otherwise stated. Pro Shop Stablefords will be available to enter at weekends where there aren’t any scheduled competitions.
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3rd
4th
6th
7th
10th
13th
14th
18th

20th
21st

25th

27th
28th

{

PGA

October Stableford
Fiddle

Ladies Tee Times
Seniors Stableford
Bowmaker

Ladies

Seniors Stableford

Bowood Champions
Trophy

Ladies Tee Times

Seniors Step-Aside Texas
Scramble

Members Day Challenge
& Prizegiving

Ladies

Seniors Medal

Golf

» Course
e —

BOWOOD,
ENGLAND

3rd
4th

10th
th
14th
15th
17th
18th
22nd
24th

25th

28th

Ladies

Barry Lingard Seniors
Winter Eclectic Trophy 1

Ladies

Seniors Stableford
November Stableford
Fiddle

Ladies

Seniors 4-Ball Bowmaker
Winter 4BBB R1

Ladies

Barry Lingard Seniors
Winter Eclectic Trophy 2

Eve Barnes Salver (Ladies)

1st

2nd
5th
6th
8th
9th

13th
15th

16th

19th

22nd
23rd

Ladies 29th

Seniors Stableford 30th
Winter 4BBB R2
December Stableford

Ladies

Seniors 9-Hole &
Christmas Lunch

Christmas Scramble
Ladies

Barry Lingard Seniors
Winter Eclectic Trophy 3

Christmas Special
Competition

Ladies

Seniors Tee Times

Bowood Members Fixture List 2026

Ladies

Seniors Tee Times

Please note fixtures are subject to change at short notice. The fixture list will be updated and circulated as necessary. All monthly competitions are open to men, ladies, juniors & seniors
holding official handicaps unless otherwise stated. Pro Shop Stablefords will be available to enter at weekends where there aren’t any scheduled competitions.



